SpoeedMixer

Germantngineerng
by Hauschild

Accessories

J H a u S c h i I d Please scan

) ] for more
E/?g/n@@r/ng information

about our
products.




SoeeadMixer

Germanktngineering
by Hauschild

Mixing cups (single-use)

400 200
400 210
400 220
150 200
150 210
150 220
150 230
150 240
150 250

Art No.

Description

PP 300 long cup, white
PP 300 cup, white

PP 250 cup, white

PP 100 cup, white

PP 50 cup, white

PP 30 cup, white

PP 15 cup, white

PP 10 cup, white

PP 5 cup, white
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105mm, h 128 mm, Vol. 1000ml
105mm, h 95 mm, Vol. 750ml
90mm, h 91 mm, Vol. 500ml
69mm, h ca. 60mm, Vol. 185ml
53mm, h ca. 52mm, Vol. 90ml|
42mm, h ca. 56mm, Vol. 60ml|
35mm, h ca. 36mm, Vol. 26ml
26mm, h ca. 31mm, Vol. 12ml

26mm, h ca. 17mm, Vol. 6ml

Recommended
filling capacity

250 -600 g
130 - 4509
100-250g
55 - 1059
25 - 659

15 - 55g
5-20g
2-8g

2-5¢g

Cup material: Polypropylen (PP) — Further colours or transparent cups available upon request.

Cup holder / Syringe holder

400 100
400 110
400 120
150 100
150 110
150 120

400 PP 300 cup holder
400 PP 250 cup holder
400 PP 100 cup holder
PP 100 cup holder

PP 50 cup holder

PP 30 cup holder

Further models on request.

Hauschild

Engineering

Art No. Description

150 130 | PP 15 cup holder
150 140 | PP 10 cup holder

150 150 | PP 5 cup holder

400 301 | 400 Syringe holder No. 1
400 330 | 400 Syringe holder No. 4
150 301 | Syringe holder No. 1
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