



# *SpeedMixer*<sup>TM</sup>

German Engineering  
by Hauschild



## *Accessories*



Please scan  
for more  
information  
about our  
products.



## Mixing cups (single-use)

Art No.	Description	Dimensions	Recommended filling capacity
400 200	PP 300 long cup, white	Ø ca. 105mm, h 128 mm, Vol. 1000ml	250 – 600 g
400 210	PP 300 cup, white	Ø ca. 105mm, h 95 mm, Vol. 750ml	130 - 450g
400 220	PP 250 cup, white	Ø ca. 90mm, h 91 mm, Vol. 500ml	100-250g
150 200	PP 100 cup, white	Ø ca. 69mm, h ca. 60mm, Vol. 185ml	55 - 105g
150 210	PP 50 cup, white	Ø ca. 53mm, h ca. 52mm, Vol. 90ml	25 - 65g
150 220	PP 30 cup, white	Ø ca. 42mm, h ca. 56mm, Vol. 60ml	15 - 55g
150 230	PP 15 cup, white	Ø ca. 35mm, h ca. 36mm, Vol. 26ml	5 - 20g
150 240	PP 10 cup, white	Ø ca. 26mm, h ca. 31mm, Vol. 12ml	2 - 8g
150 250	PP 5 cup, white	Ø ca. 26mm, h ca. 17mm, Vol. 6ml	2 - 5g

Cup material: Polypropylen (PP) – Further colours or transparent cups available upon request.

## Cup holder / Syringe holder

Art No.	Description	Art No.	Description
400 100	400 PP 300 cup holder	150 130	PP 15 cup holder
400 110	400 PP 250 cup holder	150 140	PP 10 cup holder
400 120	400 PP 100 cup holder	150 150	PP 5 cup holder
150 100	PP 100 cup holder	400 301	400 Syringe holder No. 1
150 110	PP 50 cup holder	400 330	400 Syringe holder No. 4
150 120	PP 30 cup holder	150 301	Syringe holder No. 1

Further models on request.